T-BRUNO

Born 4.7.1990

Not yet available

Evaluation Nordic red breeds

:Btemat'ona' RDCSWEMO000000093907

Herdbook number

FIN 40495
SWE 93907
DNK 35118

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/RDCSWEMO000000093907/RDC

11.1.2026
Trait # Daughters # Herds KVARNAKRA
Yield 33061 859 |SUNPRASTABODA #<S1 . RDCSWEMO000000075224
Udder health 30507 8933 RDCSWEMO000000083610 —-—
Conformation 8607 2890 RDCSWEF052281012178
MGS K BEKKEVOLD
RDCNORMO000000002946
PEI|RDCSWEF031535034987 MGD
RDCSWEF031535027683
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Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Fertility
Birth

Calving
Udder health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity

NAY ‘Nowic cattie Genetic Evaluation

E-H-E o

41

75 ]

97 ||

107 B
91 ]

92 I

102 H
104 B
81 |

92 I

102 H
84 I

VAYXA




